Kent Olsson
Hans-Erik Hansson
Thomas Matsson
Andreas Carlsson
Martin Ingvarsson
Leif Orling

Stefan Levin
Jimmy Eriksson
Gert Jarnsweden
Christer Krantz
Conny Adersjo
Robin Hejdengérd
Danny Sajatovic
Markus Nilsson
Dan Gustafsson
Goran Gustafsson
Jarmo Nyqvist
Lena Alne

Linda Carlsson

den 13 november 2008

Resultatlista

VSBGF Reservlagsserien

Sanktionerade distriktsserier den 6 september 2008
Spelplats: BGK Munken Filt

Klubb

BGK Munken Munkedal
Stromstads BGK
Stromstads BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Kungélvs BGK
Kungélvs BGK

BGK Laxen

Tuve Tigers BGK

BGK Munken Munkedal
BGK Laxen
Gullbergsbro BGK
Hardton IK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Hardton IK

Kungélvs BGK

Hardton IK

BGK Laxen

Kungélvs BGK
Goteborg BGK

S1

S2

39
39
38
39
47
49
48
54
46
59
38
47
55

43
53

41
39
33
45
45

64

62

36

51
36

51
56

41
35
46
49

46
55

62
65

42
51
44
46
48
47
44

S5 S6

51 -
54 44

Sida

38
32
43
41
41
49
46

59

37

38

57
48

1

S8

av

S9 S:a

- 229
- 230
- 234
- 260
- 263
- 288
- 312
- 319
- 337
- 356
- 74

- 216
- 184
- 234
- 189
- 48

- 147
- 247
- 205

Snitt

38,2
38,3
39,0
43,3
43,8
48,0
52,0
53,2
56,2
59,3
37,0
43,2
46,0
46,8
47,3
48,0
49,0
49,4
51,3



Plac

Alla

Namn

Lucas Olund
Tommy Olausson
Ralf Olofsson
Ludvig Nornes
Petri Salminen
Hakan Fransson
Ralf Englund

Leif Augustsson
Linus Lind

Goran Johansson
Jerry Bacq

Lillemor Hejdengéard
Christer Johansson
Eva Jonsson

Peter Hellblom
Jesper Valtanen

den 13 november 2008

Klubb

Gullbergsbro BGK
Stromstads BGK
Goteborg BGK
Goteborg BGK
Tuve Tigers BGK
Stromstads BGK
Goteborg BGK
Tuve Tigers BGK
Hardton IK

Tuve Tigers BGK
Tuve Tigers BGK
Hardton IK
Hardton IK

Tuve Tigers BGK
Tuve Tigers BGK
BGK Laxen

S1

60
57
57
54

62
61

55
68
73

S2

61
65
60
74
68
65

S3

50

48
60

67
44
57
48

S4

53
52

51
61

59

S5

43

51
62

56
52

46
57
48
61
67
73

S6

Sida

2

S8

av

S9 S:a

- 205
- 103
- 263
- 269
- 162
- 109
- 219
- 220
- 221
- 284
- 171
- 117
- 176
- 237
- 257
- 208

Snitt

51,3
51,5
52,6
53,8
54,0
54,5
54,8
55,0
55,3
56,8
57,0
58,5
58,7
59,3
64,3
69,3



